
Bridal Veil Creek

Coopey Creek

Donahue Creek

Multnomah
Creek

Wahkeena
Falls

Coopey Falls

C o l u m b i a  R i v e r

Skamania Island

Angels Rest

500

500
1000
1500

500
1000

1500
2000

2000

2500

2.3
0.2

2.4

1.6

0.2 1.4

0.3

#415

#415

#420

#420CFoxglove Trail

2408'
1640'

1720'

1360'
1240' 1580'

2010'

Forested

Forested

Forested

Views

Views

Forested

Devil’s Rest

Historic Columbia
River Highway

Exit 28
East Only

0 ½ 1¼
Miles

© Northwest Hiker


